
IM1 February 2020 Cohort

IM1 Exam and Quiz Blueprint/Schedule

Date Name Topics Number of Questions

February 25, 2020 (Tuesday)
Unit 1
Exam

Hygiene
Vital Signs

Communication
Body Mechanics

5-6
12-13
7-8
4-5

Total 28

February 26, 2020 (Wednesday) Math Exam 1 12-13

February 27, 2020 (Thursday) Pharm Quiz 1

March 3, 2020 (Tuesday)
Unit 2
Exam

Spirituality/Diversity
Safety/Infection Control

Patient Education
Mobility/Immobility

8-9
9-10
7-8
5-6

Total 29

March 4, 2020 (Wednesday) Math Exam 12-13

March 10, 2020 (Tuesday)
Unit 3
Exam

PA Neuro
PA Respiratory
Health History

Documentation
Total

9-10
8-9
7-8
5-6
29

March 12, 2020 (Thursday) Pharm Quiz 2

  SPRING BREAK 
Date Name Topics Number of Questions

March 23, 2020 (Monday) Pharm Quiz 3

March 24, 2020 (Tuesday)
Unit 4
Exam

PA Cardovascular
PA GI/GU

PA Musculoskeletal
PA Integument

Nutrition
Total

6-7
9-10
4-5
6-7
4-5
29

March 25, 2020 (Wednesday) Math Exam 3 12-13

Unit 5
Professionalism 9-10


